19 September 2021 Sunday

77th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium
Silk No Horse Name

1.AYPARS 4yobh

2DERDIYOK  5yogrh
3.GUNPINAR  5yogrh
4.SONTOSUR 6yochh
5.SUKAYA S5yogrh

6ZEKIDAYI  6yochh

Age
MOZ BEY - UVRAN

1.)107.500 &
1)247254¢

Origin
61

TAMERINOGLU- SONSLZ ISK 60

KARA YAGEZ - SEPYA
TOSUR- ULKU
KOSANEFE - BIRSU

UGANBEY - SHOOWGIR.

60

60

60

60

2nd Pick Three, 7th double Starts from this race, Pick, Exacta

Race Program
Condition-8/DHT
2.)43.000 ¢
2)9.890 ¢
Weight Jockey

MAKYAWZ FAH. ARSLAN
MKKUMBASAR  N. ARI. KURTEL
AKACMAZ AHM KILICCIOGLU
H.KATI CEM AKDONER
MS.GELIK ATI. SERINER
MG.ARSLAN CEM CAN

Owner
MARSLAN

CDEMR
YMSDIK
N.ALAGEYIK
E.GOKCE

AKARAKUS

Trainer St RT Last 6 Race

2

1

95

81

94

40

84

89

58 kg, 60 kg,

321500 ¢
3)4945¢

331213

152512

781441

420502

254273

151513

12

15

29

16

7

20

Adana Racecourse (26th Day)

1800 Turf

4)10.750
4)2473 ¢

LR L20 BestTime Win PSF Video
19 1,60

19 20324 5,05
20 3,65
16 2.01.69 2565
16 725

19 20021 595



